FIRST JOINT
INTERNATIONAL

OF THE ITALIAN AND SPANISH MATHEMATICAL
: RSME-SCM- SEMA/,SIMI/,.

S510. Functional Analysis and Partial Differential
Equations

Wednesday, July 2

16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00

Alessandro Oliaro
Alessia Ascanelli
Enrique Jorda
Thomas Kalmes

Thursday, July 3

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30

16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00

Friday, July

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30

Organizers:

Maria del Carmen Gdémez Collado
Pedro Tradacete
Maria José Beltran

Alessandro Morando
Pedro J. Miana
Natalia Romero
André Suess

4

Sven-Ake Wegner
Michele Miranda
Pablo Sevilla

Antonio J. Guirao
José Manuel Calabuig

Chiara Boiti,

net@mat.upv.es).

J. Alberto Conejero, David Jornet (djor-



